m 660 RALLYE COSTUMER 2004 <2004><EU><9799D8>

WATER PUMP
1687
a2
@
FETTFULLUNG MOLYKOTE F$3452 /"‘
GREASE FILLING MOLYKOTE F53452
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
3 0402031780 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 3X17.8 1.00
4 0760123070 SHAFT SEAL RING 12X30X7 2001 2.00
6* 58535055100 WATER PUMP WHEEL 04 1.00
7* 0471100011 CIRCLIP DIN0471-10X1 1.00
8 0472030012 CIRCLIP DIN0472-30X1,2 1.00
9* 58535057000 WASHER 10X16X1 A2 (NIRO) 04 1.00
12 58535053000 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET 2001 1.00
13* 58535052144 WATER PUMP COVER CPL. SP 04 1.00
15 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00
16 0015060353 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X35 WS=8 LC4 ADVENTURE 1.00
17 0015060603 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X60 WS=8 1.00
18 0015060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 FC 1.00
19 58036065100 CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 2 1.00
20 58535020001 PREFORMED H. 18X25 WAPU-CYL.01 1.00
21 10001020000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 18-29 2.00

*= New part



